COMERICA INC.

COMERICA INC.

ISIN:  US2003401070

Overview

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
48.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.49% (-0.24)

US2003401070
CMA

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

5,978 EUR
S&P 500

47.50 USD (100)
48.22 USD (100)
48.35 USD
48.5775 USD
47.935 USD
48.52 USD
48.26537 USD
1,471,498
71,018,157.86
17,546

WKN: 200340107

100.00
87.50
75.00

Fi'\ J’uﬂ
£2.50 J“
50.00

37.50

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2003401070&ID_NOTATION=72239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2003401070&ID_NOTATION=72239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5f6aa3fd89afe455d2c1f7c3ac556bbcbf3911f8fa2dc1acc0515039943c424&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=321b7f9f789ededf0&time=1719494745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b20032ce1287a4ac8a3e39dc4b3ea2f75ba0db1a77d57afc31b0136351fe6c4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22793bcd21912b925&time=1719494745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f29a39d8a9e6431b270efa637079dd82ec7b3d97102cee6e19ada1598d6c7e1a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bff4edd72b652198&time=1719494745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654a6716151c867a525c4c9024dc9037e0550b4771efb053fe916c8afff9962f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61b5ae20acac2b517&time=1719494745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c74670b0a464aad7c2f5115ef847f078a9b4a78c73bbc51ddc271c5db5cbae7a&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80fe54eda7308bd36&time=1719494745&tool=RSC

COMERICA INC.

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
48.28 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.49% (-0.24)

ISIN US2003401070
Symbol CMA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,978 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.22 USD (100)
Open 48.35 USD
High 48.5775 USD
Low 47.935 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.52 USD
VWAP 48.26537 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,471,498
Trading volume 71,018,157.86
Number of trades 17,546
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.47% +18.92% -34.47%
Perf (abs.) -6.88 +7.68 -25.40
Beta 1.22 1.54 1.32
Volatility  30.79 37.04 46.34

ERSTE

Group

100.00 R
a87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00
37.50

25.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 45.20 EUR
25

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:06 44.80 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 48.28 USD
25

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 45.00 EUR
26

London Stock 2024/05/ 14:10 52.13 USD

47.81 USD (8,057,249)
50.03 USD (2,848,638)
51.07 USD (2,272,709)
48.87 USD (2,176,955)

57.07 USD (2024/01/05)

45.32 USD (2024/06/11)

57.39 USD (2023/12/14)

37.40 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

71.02 17,546
0.00 1

3.34 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28591843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315310599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805485

COMERICA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/06/ 08:12 44.80 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 12:31 44.80 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:13 44.80 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75336908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414860871

COMERICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ComericA

Contact Details
COMERICA INC.

Comerica Bank Tower, 1717 Main Street -

75201 Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-462-6831

Fax: +

E-mail: info@comerica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nina Vaca-
Humrichouse

Alan Gardner
Arthur Angulo
Barbara Smith
Derek Kerr
Jennifer

Sampson
Michael van de

Ven

Nancy Avila
Richard Lindner
Robert Taubman
Roger Cregg

Curtis C. Farmer

Cassandra M.
McKinney

Christine M.
Moore

J. McGregor Carr
James H. Weber
James J. Herzog
Megan D.
Burkhart

Megan D. Crespi
Melinda A.

Chausse
Peter L. Sefzik

Von E. Hays

Wendy W.
Bridges

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@comerica.com
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